
Rank Gross Scores

1 314-316---630St. James (+54)

Smith Knaffle 69-69--138

Jordan White 81-82--163

Adrian Anderson 79-79--158

Amanda Meno 85-86--171

Katie Smith 90-89--179

2 334-334---668Greenville (+92)

Ashlee Richardson 80-73--153

Sarah Boteler 78-84--162

Sarah Kennedy 87-87--174

Emma Turpin 89-90--179

Sophie Turpin 98-96--194

3 331-346---677Daniel (+101)

Katie Whitfield 76-79--155

Emileigh Swords 85-80--165

Gillian O'Brien 78-93--171

Jennifer Gao NC-105--NC

Courtney Collins 92-94--186

4 337-343---680Trav Rest (+104)

Beth Townsend 78-77--155

Ashley Looper 80-82--162

Alivia Waynick 83-86--169

Hailey Heath 96-98--194

Mackenzie Bishop 96-103--199

5 362-366---728Hartsville (+152)

Tatum Warr 85-85--170

Emma Charles 83-82--165

Katie Walters 100-99--199

Bailee Nelson 94-100--194

Savanna Gainey 104-103--207

6 378-363---741Hilton Head (+165)

Madeline Price 87-84--171

Emma Hayward 85-77--162

Morgan Caramello 108-103--211

Megan Ferguson 98-99--197

Julia Cardoza 127-118--245

7 369-373---742Pickens (+166)

Rachel Page 91-94--185

Jordan Deck 86-90--176

Sarah Page 94-90--184

Autumn Mosley 98-99--197

Hope Cornelius 96-100--196

Annie Bruno 99-92--191

Lindsey Greene 102-107--209

Julia Harper NC-NC--NC

Katelyn Lee 96-85--181

Annika Lester 95-89--184

Caroline Bell 93-131--224

Bre McBride NC-NC--NC

Amiyah Starnes 89-88--177

Shae Payne 92-100--192

Loni Hughes NC-128--NC

Liza Tolson 113-114--227

Abigail Starnes NC-100--NC

Hannah Boyle 96-92--188

Darrah James 101-100--201

Faith Morris 97-103--200

Bonnie Chapman 101-93--194

Clary Pierce 91-95--186

Blair Dargan 104-119--223

Lauren Wagstaff 94-105--199

Essie Rike 95-94--189

Jaiden Vaugh 96-93--189

Taylor Pirttima 89-92--181

Madison Hinde 103-104--207

2016 AAAA Girls Golf State Championship

Hosted by: The Hackler Course at CCU

Rank Gross Scores

8 372-372---744South Aiken (+168)

Anna Freeman 75-73--148

9 363-384---747Wren (+171)

Chloe Holder 79-79--158

10 372-382---754York (+178)

Sarah Smith 78-80--158

11 378-380---758Chapin (+182)

Emily Baker 84-88--172

12 371-389---760A.C. Flora (+184)

Kelsa Potthast 85-96--181

13 383-383---766Myrtle Beach (+190)

Boni Belle Brooks 105-114--219
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Rank Gross Scores

14 408-404---812North Augusta (+236)

Madison McKenzie 105-103--208

Sydney Echols 101-112--213

Alisa Harrison 92-94--186

Hailey Sparks 114-108--222

Kennedi Sparks 110-99--209

15 425-404---829Beaufort (+253)

Ashley Taylor 93-90--183

Izzy Stone 98-95--193

Ashton Giammona 117-113--230

Caroline Baker 117-106--223

Kyleigh Tokar 117-135--252

16 457-475---932NMB (+356)

Gabby Spoone 85-102--187

Brianna Joyner 118-118--236

Stephanie Kelly 130-132--262

Lorenna Villa 124-132--256

Kalynn Basehoar 130-123--253

T17 NC-NC---NCBHP (NC)

Kennedy McGaha 75-76--151

T17 NC-NC---NCDreher (NC)

Jordan Guyton 76-75--151

T17 NC-NC---NCLancaster (NC)

Baylee Evans 74-77--151

T17 NC-NC---NCLugoff Elgin (NC)

Michaelah Wise 99-103--202

Tristian Ray 113-122--235

T17 NC-NC---NCSouth Pointe (NC)

Jodee Tindal 74-75--149

2016 AAAA Girls Golf State Championship

Hosted by: The Hackler Course at CCU
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Smith Knaffle, St. James1 69-69--138

Anna Freeman, South Aiken2 75-73--148

Jodee Tindal, South Pointe3 74-75--149

Jordan Guyton, DreherT4 76-75--151

Baylee Evans, Lancaster 74-77--151

Kennedy McGaha, BHP 75-76--151

Ashlee Richardson, Greenville7 80-73--153

Katie Whitfield, DanielT8 76-79--155

Beth Townsend, Trav Rest 78-77--155

Adrian Anderson, St. JamesT10 79-79--158

Chloe Holder, Wren 79-79--158

Sarah Smith, York 78-80--158

Sarah Boteler, GreenvilleT13 78-84--162

Emma Hayward, Hilton Head 85-77--162

Ashley Looper, Trav Rest 80-82--162

Jordan White, St. James16 81-82--163

Emma Charles, HartsvilleT17 83-82--165

Emileigh Swords, Daniel 85-80--165

Alivia Waynick, Trav Rest19 83-86--169

Tatum Warr, Hartsville20 85-85--170

Gillian O'Brien, DanielT21 78-93--171

Amanda Meno, St. James 85-86--171

Madeline Price, Hilton Head 87-84--171

Emily Baker, Chapin24 84-88--172

Sarah Kennedy, Greenville25 87-87--174

Jordan Deck, Pickens26 86-90--176

Amiyah Starnes, York27 89-88--177

Emma Turpin, GreenvilleT28 89-90--179

Katie Smith, St. James 90-89--179

Kelsa Potthast, A.C. FloraT30 85-96--181

Katelyn Lee, Wren 96-85--181

Taylor Pirttima, Myrtle Beach 89-92--181

Ashley Taylor, Beaufort33 93-90--183

Sarah Page, PickensT34 94-90--184

Annika Lester, Wren 95-89--184

Rachel Page, Pickens36 91-94--185

Courtney Collins, DanielT37 92-94--186

Clary Pierce, A.C. Flora 91-95--186

Alisa Harrison, North Augusta 92-94--186

Gabby Spoone, NMB40 85-102--187

Hannah Boyle, Chapin41 96-92--188

Essie Rike, Myrtle BeachT42 95-94--189

Jaiden Vaugh, Myrtle Beach 96-93--189

Shae Payne, York45 92-100--192

Izzy Stone, Beaufort46 98-95--193

Bailee Nelson, HartsvilleT47 94-100--194

Sophie Turpin, Greenville 98-96--194

Hailey Heath, Trav Rest 96-98--194

Bonnie Chapman, A.C. Flora 101-93--194

Hope Cornelius, South Aiken51 96-100--196

Megan Ferguson, Hilton HeadT52 98-99--197

Autumn Mosley, Pickens 98-99--197

Katie Walters, HartsvilleT54 100-99--199

Mackenzie Bishop, Trav Rest 96-103--199

Lauren Wagstaff, A.C. Flora 94-105--199

Faith Morris, Chapin57 97-103--200

Darrah James, Chapin58 101-100--201

Michaelah Wise, Lugoff Elgin59 99-103--202

Savanna Gainey, HartsvilleT60 104-103--207

Madison Hinde, Myrtle Beach 103-104--207

Madison McKenzie, North Augusta62 105-103--208

Lindsey Greene, South AikenT63 102-107--209

Kennedi Sparks, North Augusta 110-99--209

Morgan Caramello, Hilton Head65 108-103--211

Sydney Echols, North Augusta66 101-112--213

Boni Belle Brooks, Myrtle Beach67 105-114--219

Hailey Sparks, North Augusta68 114-108--222

Blair Dargan, A.C. FloraT69 104-119--223

Caroline Baker, Beaufort 117-106--223

Caroline Bell, Wren71 93-131--224

Liza Tolson, York72 113-114--227

Ashton Giammona, Beaufort73 117-113--230

Tristian Ray, Lugoff Elgin74 113-122--235

Brianna Joyner, NMB75 118-118--236

Julia Cardoza, Hilton Head76 127-118--245

Kyleigh Tokar, Beaufort77 117-135--252

Kalynn Basehoar, NMB78 130-123--253

Lorenna Villa, NMB79 124-132--256

Stephanie Kelly, NMB80 130-132--262

Adrienne O'Brien, DanielT81 97-NC--NC

Caroline Jenkins, Chapin 102-NC--NC

Holley Mitchell, York 121-NC--NC

Abigail Starnes, Chapin NC-100--NC

Jennifer Gao, Daniel NC-105--NC

Loni Hughes, York NC-128--NC

Annie Bruno, South Aiken44 99-92--191

Gross Scores

2016 AAAA Girls Golf State Championship

Hosted by: The Hackler Course at CCU
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